

Tyler Holland

Development Manager

East Lake Management & Development Corp.

Tyler R. Holland is a Development Manager at East Lake Management & Development Corp. Mr. Holland is involved in all aspects of the company's development business including design/planning, financing, entitlements, project management, and leasing. Property types include affordable, market-rate, mixed-income senior and family residential and commercial, retail, and mixed-use.

Prior to East Lake, Mr. Holland was an Investment Advisor at the J.P. Morgan Private Bank, partnering with a team of professionals providing investment, lending, and wealth advisory services to wealthy families and family offices. Mr. Holland was responsible for advising clients on their investment portfolios and implementing investment strategies across public equities, fixed income, and a range of alternative assets including private equity, hedge funds, and real estate.

Mr. Holland is involved in several industry organizations and local non-profits. He is a Chartered Financial Analyst (CFA) and a member of the CFA Institute and CFA Society of Chicago. He serves as Treasurer on the Board of Chicago Votes, a non-partisan, non-profit organization focused on building a more inclusive democracy. He serves as a Commissioner for Special Service Area #32 for the Auburn Gresham neighborhood in the City of Chicago. He is also a member of the Urban Land Institute (ULI) of Chicago.

Tyler resides in the Fulton River District in Chicago with his wife, Anne.